





Contact Us



News & Highlights

Our collaborative and integrated approach is focused on delivering superior long-term success to our clients.

Lucid Advisors Lucid AlertsSM

09/29/15-- LUCIDALERT-2015-0929-JPMorgan Core Bond PM Change-WEB.pdf (docs/documents/JP Morgan Core Bond > PM Change)

03/06/15-- LUCIDALERT-2015-0306-GS Midcap Value Team Reassignments-WEB.pdf (docs/documents/Goldman Sachs Midcap Value Team Reassignments)

09/26/14-- LUCIDALERT-2014-0926-Pioneer Oak Ridge Reorganization-WEB.pdf (docs/documents/Pioneer Oak Ridge **\$** Reorganization)

09/26/14-- LUCIDALERT-2014-0926-Gross Leaves PIMCO-WEB.pdf (docs/documents/Bill Gross Leaves PIMCO)

>

05/30/14-- LUCIDALERT-2014-0530-PIMCO Enhances Leadership-WEB.pdf (docs/documents/Enhancements to PIMCO Leadership)

View More (phil-alerts.aspx)

Read More About Our Services & Contact Us Today



Focused exclusively on the needs of our clients, we offer a full array of services, from retirement plan consulting funds to employee seminars.

View More (serv.aspx)



Contact us today so we can help your company with its retirement and investment decision.

Lucid Advisors on Twitter

Tweets by @LucidAdvisors (https://twitter.com/LucidAdvisors)

Introducing Our New Hosted Client Portal Service

We have transitioned to a new hosted client portal service to provide you with immediate access to account-specific features, services, and reports. Launch the new client portal now by clicking the button here.

Lucid Advisors

We employ a disciplined, consistent process across our services platform guided by our core principle: providing Independent, Objective, Pure Advice ®

Send

Read more (serv.aspx)

Request Information

Send us your email address so we may contact you with more information.

email@address.com

Contact Us

Main Phone: 800.351.1062 Fax Number: 206.267.2227

Lucid Advisors, Inc. 2101 4th Avenue Suite 2130 Seattle, WA 98121

Links

Home (/default.aspx) Our Services (/serv.aspx) Pure Advice (/phil.aspx) [®] Our Company (/comp.aspx) Client Login (/client.aspx) Contact Us (/contact-us.aspx)

Home (default.aspx) / Privacy Policy (privacy.aspx) / Notice of Business Continuity Plan (notice.aspx) / Contact Us (contact-us.aspx) / 🔨

Тор

© Copyright 2019 Lucid Advisors [®], Inc. All rights reserved. Icons provided by https://icons8.com/.